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BYO iPad Program App List (Required Apps) 
The following apps are required in order to successfully onboard your iPad into the BYO iPad Program: 

App Icon  App Name  Free App Information  

 
Intune Company Portal  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/intune-company-portal/id719171358  

 

BYO iPad Program App List (Free Apps) 
The following apps can be downloaded for free from the App Store or from the Intune Company Portal app: 

App Icon  App Name  Free App Information  

  
Clips  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/clips/id1212699939   

  
Garage Band  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/garageband/id408709785   

  
iMovie  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/imovie/id377298193   

  
Keynote  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/keynote/id361285480   

  
Pages  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/pages/id361309726   

  
Numbers  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/numbers/id361304891   

  
Microsoft Teams  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-teams/id1113153706   

  
Microsoft OneNote  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-onenote/id410395246   

  
Microsoft Outlook  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-outlook/id951937596   

  
Microsoft Word  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-word/id586447913   

  
Microsoft PowerPoint  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-powerpoint/id586449534   

  
Microsoft Excel  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-excel/id586683407   

  
Microsoft OneDrive  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-onedrive/id477537958   

  
Microsoft SharePoint  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-sharepoint/id1091505266   

  
Stop Motion Studio  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/stop-motion-studio/id441651297   

  

Mindstorm EV3 Lego 

Education  

https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ev3-classroom-

legohttps://apps.apple.com/au/app/ev3-classroom-lego-

education/id1502412247education/id1502412247   

  
ClassDojo  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/classdojo/id552602056   

  

Dragons AR  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/dragons-

augmentedhttps://apps.apple.com/au/app/dragons-augmented-

reality/id1471696595reality/id1471696595   

  
Dictionary   https://apps.apple.com/au/app/dictionary-com-for-ipad/id364740856   

  
Basic Calculator  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/basic-calculator/id539356791   
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Reading Eggs  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/abc-reading-eggs-learn-

tohttps://apps.apple.com/au/app/abc-reading-eggs-learn-to-

read/id726696040read/id726696040   

  
Fractions by MLC  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/fractions-by-mlc/id1114674604   

 

BYO iPad Program App List (Free Apps) – Continued  

App Icon  App Name  Free App Information  

  
Geoboard by MLC  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/geoboard-by-mlc/id1508606940   

  
Number Frames by MLC  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/number-frames-by-mlc/id873198123   

  
Number Line by MLC  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/number-line-by-mlc/id751816884   

  
Number Pieces by MLC  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/number-pieces-by-mlc/id605433778   

  
Scratch Junior  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/scratchjr/id895485086   

  
Seesaw Class  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/seesaw-class/id930565184   

  
Showbie  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/showbie/id548898085   

  
Slido Q &A Polling  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/slido-q-a-and-polling/id954596240   

  
Kids A-Z  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/kids-a-z/id474207297   

  
WeDo LEGO Education  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/wedo-2-0-lego-education/id1011085891   

  
JigSpace  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/jigspace/id1111193492   

  
Sunshine Online  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/sunshine-online/id1584384900   

  
Sphero Edu  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/sphero-edu/id1017847674   

  
Google Earth  https://apps.apple.com/au/app/google-earth/id293622097   

  

NAP Locked down 

browser  

https://apps.apple.com/au/app/nap-locked-down-browser/id1086807255   

  

Minecraft: Education 

Edition  

https://apps.apple.com/au/app/minecraft-

educationhttps://apps.apple.com/au/app/minecraft-education-

edition/id1196524622edition/id1196524622   

  

BYO iPad Program App List (Paid Apps) 
App Icon  App Name  Paid App Information   

  
Book Creator for iPad  $5.99 https://apps.apple.com/au/app/book-creator-for-ipad/id442378070   

  
Popplet  $4.99 https://apps.apple.com/au/app/popplet/id374151636   

 
Natural 20  $0.99 https://apps.apple.com/au/app/natural-20/id517523153  

  

BYO iPad Program App General Information  
The apps provided in this list have been curated to provide students with a range of software that will enhance their 

educational experience and access. All apps on this list have been tested to ensure they work as expected on the 

school network. If the installed app on your iPad stops unexpectedly or crashes frequently, please try reinstalling the 

app by uninstalling it and redownloading it from the App Store or Intune Company Portal. If the problem persists, 

please feel free to contact the BYO iPad Program team at: byod@burpengarymeadowsss.eq.edu.au. 
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